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Image SKU
80021
80022
80023
80030

Decaf Coffee

COFFEE

Product

Alex's Low Acid
Organic Coffee French
Roast Fresh Ground-12
0z.

Alex's Low Acid
Organic Coffee Half
Caff Fresh Ground-12
oz.

Alex's Low Acid
Organic Coffee Rise
and Shine Fresh
Ground-12 oz.

Alex's Low Acid
Organic Coffee Decaf-
K Cups

Price

$19.99

$21.99

$21.99

$16.99



https://ovenfreshdelivery.com/collections/all-products/coffee/products/alexs-low-acid-organic-coffee-french-roast-fresh-ground-12-oz/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Coffee&utm_term=Alex%27s+Low+Acid+Organic+Coffee+French+Roast+Fresh+Ground-12+oz.
https://ovenfreshdelivery.com/collections/all-products/coffee/products/alexs-low-acid-organic-coffee-half-caff-fresh-ground-12-oz/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Coffee&utm_term=Alex%27s+Low+Acid+Organic+Coffee+Half+Caff+Fresh+Ground-12+oz.
https://ovenfreshdelivery.com/collections/all-products/coffee/products/alexs-low-acid-organic-coffee-rise-and-shine-fresh-ground-12-oz/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Coffee&utm_term=Alex%27s+Low+Acid+Organic+Coffee+Rise+and+Shine+Fresh+Ground-12+oz.
https://ovenfreshdelivery.com/collections/all-products/coffee/products/alexs-low-acid-organic-coffee-decaf-k-cups/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Coffee&utm_term=Alex%27s+Low+Acid+Organic+Coffee+Decaf-+K+Cups
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80031 Alex's Low Acid $16.99
Organic Coffee French
Roast- K Cups

80032 Alex's Low Acid $16.99
Organic Coffee Half
Caff- K Cups

80033 Alex's Low Acid $16.99
Organic Coffee Rise &
Shine- K Cups

smiﬁm Rise & Shine Coffenmlihand
4



https://ovenfreshdelivery.com/collections/all-products/coffee/products/alexs-low-acid-organic-coffee-french-roast-k-cups/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Coffee&utm_term=Alex%27s+Low+Acid+Organic+Coffee+French+Roast-+K+Cups
https://ovenfreshdelivery.com/collections/all-products/coffee/products/alexs-low-acid-organic-coffee-half-caff-k-cups/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Coffee&utm_term=Alex%27s+Low+Acid+Organic+Coffee+Half+Caff-+K+Cups
https://ovenfreshdelivery.com/collections/all-products/coffee/products/alexs-low-acid-organic-coffee-rise-shine-k-cups/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Coffee&utm_term=Alex%27s+Low+Acid+Organic+Coffee+Rise+%26amp%3B+Shine-+K+Cups

